Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

MALVANKAR

BALBHIM
TUKARAM

QUEIRO

MINGUE
Z

LADU

NARAYAN
MANDREKA

PUJAN
VASANT
MALVANKAR|GOVENKAR|

YOGESH
SUDHAKAR]

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt
Primary
School Huddo
Chapora(West
Wing)

26

70

i |

47

93

394

399

2- Govt
Primary
School Huddo
Chapora(East
Wing)

13

89

‘ 171 ‘

32

119

424

429

3- Govt
Primary
School
Chapora (West
Wing)

27

105

‘ 194 ‘

48

286

660

668

4- Govt
Primary
School
Chapora ( East
Wing)

13

65

‘ 95

17

195

385

389

5- Sacred
Heart High
School Anjuna
(North Wing)

90

17

245

400

404

6- Sacred
Heart High
School Anjuna
(South Wing)

72

| |

205

474

474

7- Community
Hall of Village
Panchayat,
Anjuna,
Caisua

114

‘ 190 ‘

112

249

674

15

689

8- Village
Panchyat Hall
of Anjuna
Caisua

112

‘ 206 ‘

13

239

571

577

9- Govt.
Primary
School
Mazalwado
Anjuna (West
Wing)

37

‘ 151 ‘

268

472

477

10

10- Govt.
Primary
School
Mazalwado
Anjuna (East
Wing)

66

’ 117 ‘

14

312

515

521

11

11- Govt
Primary
School,
Anjuna,

11

128

0 |

22

273

594

600




Chiwar

12

12- Don Bosco
Youth Welfaire
Centre, Verla

23

254 ‘

11

528

532

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School, Lopes
Wado-Verla
Canca

| e

296 ‘

15

467

472

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School
Lopeswado
Verla (East
Wing)

|

316 ‘

21

| 20

646

653

15

15- Sacred
Heart High
School Verla
(North Wing)

12

363 ‘

‘ 173

625

629

16

16- Sacred
Heart High
School Verla
(South Wing)

‘ 39

167 ‘

‘ 95

304

308

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School, Canca
Bandh (Middle
Wing)

|

218 ‘

10

‘ 138

395

402

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School, Canca
Bandh (North
Wing)

’ 56

273 ‘

14

’ 233

585

590

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School Canca
bandh (South
Wing)

s

245 ‘

‘ 157

452

460

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School
Munong
Assagao(North
Wing)

14

172 ‘

12

|

573

578

21

21- Govt.
Primary
School
Munong
Assagao(South
Wing)

12

o |

‘ 21

224

224

22

22- Govt.
Primary
School Badem
Assagao(North
Wing)

123 ‘

14

|

303

305

23

23- Govt.
Primary
School Badem

17

153 ‘

17

‘ 126

378

379




Assagao
(South Wing)

24- Dr. August
Souza High

24 School
Assagao

(North Wing)

185

147

17

296

654

15

669

25- Dr. August
Souza High

25 School
Assagao

(South Wing)

10

222

208

135

584

590

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

249

2349

4701

501

4481

12281

137

12418

Number of Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot

paper

15

53

20

94

96

Total Votes
Polled

250

2364

4754

506

4501

12375

139

12514




