

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)					Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		BALBHIM TUKARAM MALVANKAR	MINGUEL QUEIROZ	NARAYAN LADU MANDREKAR	PUJAN VASANT MALVANKAR	YOGESH SUDHAKAR GOVENKAR				
1	1- Govt Primary School Huddo Chapora(West Wing)	26	70	158	47	93	394	5	399	0
2	2- Govt Primary School Huddo Chapora(East Wing)	13	89	171	32	119	424	5	429	0
3	3- Govt Primary School Chapora (West Wing)	27	105	194	48	286	660	8	668	0
4	4- Govt Primary School Chapora (East Wing)	13	65	95	17	195	385	4	389	0
5	5- Sacred Heart High School Anjuna (North Wing)	2	90	46	17	245	400	4	404	0
6	6- Sacred Heart High School Anjuna (South Wing)	2	72	187	8	205	474	0	474	0
7	7- Community Hall of Village Panchayat, Anjuna, Caisua	9	114	190	112	249	674	15	689	0
8	8- Village Panchyat Hall of Anjuna Caisua	1	112	206	13	239	571	6	577	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School Mazalwado Anjuna (West Wing)	9	37	151	7	268	472	5	477	0
10	10- Govt. Primary School Mazalwado Anjuna (East Wing)	6	66	117	14	312	515	6	521	0
11	11- Govt Primary School, Anjuna,	11	128	160	22	273	594	6	600	0

	Chiwar									
12	12- Don Bosco Youth Welfare Centre, Verla	23	93	254	11	147	528	4	532	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Lopes Wado-Verla Canca	7	64	296	15	85	467	5	472	0
14	14- Govt. Primary School Lopeswado Verla (East Wing)	2	67	316	21	240	646	7	653	0
15	15- Sacred Heart High School Verla (North Wing)	12	69	363	8	173	625	4	629	0
16	16- Sacred Heart High School Verla (South Wing)	0	39	167	3	95	304	4	308	0
17	17- Govt. Primary School, Canca Bandh (Middle Wing)	4	25	218	10	138	395	7	402	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Canca Bandh (North Wing)	9	56	273	14	233	585	5	590	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School Canca bandh (South Wing)	7	35	245	8	157	452	8	460	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School Munong Assagao(North Wing)	14	303	172	12	72	573	5	578	0
21	21- Govt. Primary School Munong Assagao(South Wing)	12	95	91	5	21	224	0	224	0
22	22- Govt. Primary School Badem Assagao(North Wing)	4	83	123	14	79	303	2	305	0
23	23- Govt. Primary School Badem	17	65	153	17	126	378	1	379	0

	Assagao (South Wing)							
24	24- Dr. August Souza High School Assagao (North Wing)	9	185	147	17	296	654	15
25	25- Dr. August Souza High School Assagao (South Wing)	10	222	208	9	135	584	6
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		249	2349	4701	501	4481	12281	137
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		1	15	53	5	20	94	2
Total Votes Polled		250	2364	4754	506	4501	12375	139
								12418
								0